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WINES BY THE GLASS

HALF BOTTLES

Bubbles

Bubbles

150 ml

75 ml

750 ml

750 ml

375 ml

‘21

n.v.

n.v.

4 750

10 750

8 650

950

2 150

Mongarda

Liebart-Regnier

Beurton et Fils

Valdobbiadene  •  Prosecco Superiore Brut 

Valle de la Marne  •  Les Sols Bruns Brut

Valle du Marne  •  Reserve 424 Brut

White

White

Red

‘23

‘23

‘23

‘19

‘22

‘23

‘20

‘20

‘20

‘20

‘20

‘17

4 750

4 750

6 750

7 750

5 350

5 750

6 250

5 350

5 250

14 250

4 500

8 650

950

950

1 350

1 550

Marques de Riscal

Balthasar Ress

Bouza do Rei

Domaine Changarnier

Volpe Pasini

Domaine du Pré Semelé

Trimbach

Mantlerhof

Chateau Beaumont

Domaine Alain Gras

Torre a Cona

Bertani

Rueda  •  Sauvignon Blanc

Rheinhessen  •  Ress Trocken Riesling 

Rias-Baixas  •  Albariño

Bourgogne  •  Les Dressoles Chardonnay

Friuli  •  Grivo Pinot Grigio

Loire Valley  •  Sancerre Sauvognon Blanc

Alsace  •  Gewurztraminer

Kremstal  •  Zehetnerin Riesling

Haut-Medoc  •  d’Arvigny Cab Sav, Merlot

Burgundy  •  Saint-Romain Pinot Noir

Florence  •  Chianti Sangiovese

Veneto  •  Valpantena Amarone  

Rose

Sweet

Red

‘21

‘22

‘21

‘21

‘22

‘22

 4 750

12 500

4 750

5 750

5 750

7 250

950

1 250

950

1 150

1 150

1 450

Chateau Carpe Diem

Donnafugata

Tenuta Sant’Antonio

Bodegas San Alejandro

Two Hands

Domaine Sorin de France

Cotes de Provence  •  Rose Chateau 

Pantelleria  •  Kabir Moscato

Veneto  •  Nanfre Valpolicella

Aragon  •  Baltasar Gracian Garnacha

South Australia  •  Tenacity Shiraz

Bourgogne  •  Pinot Noir

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

n.v. 

n.v. 

‘15

n.v. 

n.v. 

n.v. 

n.v. 

n.v. 

‘19

‘17

‘20

n.v. 

n.v.
 
‘21

‘21

‘19

‘19

n.v. 

 ‘21

 ‘22

23 950

19 750

95 550

17 750

17 950

46 850

14 550

17 550

18 650

30 450

35 550

13 450

17 750

4 750

8 150

8 750

4 650

4 950

5 650

4 950

Lanson

Palmer & Co

Louis Roederer

Pierre Boever 

Henriet-Bazin

Perseval-Farge

Maurice Grumier

Joseph Desruets

Andre Robert

Laurent Benard

Clandestin

Comtes de Dampierre

Guy Larmandier

Mongarda

Louis Picamelot

Barth

Delmas

Arrels Montau de Sadurni

Simonsig

Odd Bird

Reims  •  Le Black Reserve Brut 

Reims  •  Reserve Brut

Reims  •  Cristal Brut 

Montagne de Reims  •  Cuvee des Dames de France Brut

Montagne de Reims  •  Cuvee Gaston and Louise Brut

Montagne de Reims  •  Cuvee Jean-Baptiste Brut

Valle de la Marne  •  O Ma Blanc de Noirs Extra Brut

Valle de la Marne  •  Cuvée Nature Extra Brut 

Les Mesnil-sur-Oger  •  Les Horizons Extra Brut 

Mareuil-sur-Ay  •  Vibratis Brut Nature

Cotes de Bar  •  Les Sаmblables Austral

Vertus  •  Grande Cuvee Brut

Vertus  •  Rose Brut

Valdobbiadene  •  Prosecco Superiore 

Rully  •  Cremant de Bourgogne Les Terroirs

Rheinghau  •  Pinot Blanc Sekt Extra Brut

Limoux  •  Blanquette Cuvee Tradition Brut

Penedes  •  Cava Reserva Brut Nature

Western Cape  •  Kaapse Vonkel Brut Rose  

 Languedoc  •  Blanc de Blanc. Non-alcoholic



w h i t e  w i n e

WHITE WINE

‘20
 
‘22
 
‘18
 
‘20
 
‘22
 
‘21
 
‘21
 
‘20
 
‘15
 
‘21
 
‘16
 
‘21
 
‘23
 
‘20 

‘22
 
‘22
 
‘22
 
‘21
 
‘21
 
‘20
 

7 150
 
15 950
 
8 750
 
14 350
 
7 350
 
21 750
 
11 750
 
6 450
 
6 350
 
15 550
 
21 550
 
11 950
 
8 850
 
12 350 

5 450
 
9 550
 
8 550
 
4 950
 
3 950
 
17 750
 

Van Volxem
 
Robert Weil
 
Shafer-Frohlich
 
Dr. Burklin-Wolf
 
Karl Schaefer
 
Horst Sauer
 
Georg Beurer
 
Andreas Laible
 
Vignobles des 2 Lunes
 
Trimbach
 
Mantlerhof
 
Giacomo Borgogno
 
Two Hands
 
Schlossmuehlenhof  

Weingut Proidl

Emmerich Knoll

Jäger

Weingut Prieler

Gizella

Domaine du Pelican

Mosel  •  Virtuos Riesling

Rheingau  •  Kiedrich Klosterberg Riesling

Nahe  •  Schiefergestein Feinherb Riesling

Pfalz  •  Wachenheimer Goldbachel Riesling

Pfalz  •  Basalt Riesling

Franken  •  Escherndorf am Lumpen GG Riesling

Württemberg  •  Gipskeuper Riesling

Baden  •  Kabinett Trocken Riesling

Alsace  •  Cécile Riesling

Alsace  •  Selection de Vieilles Vignes Riesling

Kremstal  •  Wieland Riesling

Piemonte  •  Era Ora Riesling

Eden Valley  •  The Boy Riesling

Rheinhessen  •  Kettenheimer Eiswein Riesling  375ml

Kremstal   •  Senftenberg Freiheit Gruner Veltliner

Wachau   •  Loibner Steinfeder Gruner Veltliner

Wachau   •  Federspiel Gelber Muskateller

Burgenland   •  Kalkterrassen Gemischter Satz

Tokaji   •  Furmint, Hárslevelű

Arbois   •  Maceration Pelliculaire Savagnin orange

The Beauty of Riesling

Gruner Veltliner and Friends

w h i t e  w i n e

WHITE WINE

‘18
 
‘22
 
‘22
 
‘22
 
‘23
 
‘23
 
‘23
 

‘22
 
‘18
 
‘19
 
‘22
 
‘22
 

21 650
 
7 450
 
12 550
 
14 550
 
10 950
 
6 450
 
6 350
 

5 350
 
6 950
 
11 450
 
10 450
 
4 150

Château Monbousquet
 
Francis Blanchet 
 
Domaine du Pré Semelé
 
Vie di Romans
 
Cantina Terlan
 
Weingut Sattlerhof
 
Misty Cove
 

Famille Lieubeau
 
Domaine Haute Fevrie
 
Domaine de la Combe 
 
Vignoble Alain Robert
 
Man Vintners
 

Bordeaux  •  Blanc d’Exception Sauvignon Blanc

Pouilly Fumé  •  Cuvée Calcite Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre  •  Les Chasseignes Sauvignon Blanc

Friuli  •  Piere Sauvignon Blanc

Alto Adige  •  Winkl Sauvignon Blanc

Sudsteiermark  •   Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough  •  Orchard Lane Sauvignon Blanc

Pays Nantais  •  Le Voyage Extraordinaire Muscadet 

Pays Nantais  •  Monnieres-Saint Fiacre Muscadet

Pays Nantais  •  Vigne de l’Astrée Muscadet 

Vouvray  •  Ammonite Chenin Blanc

Paarl  •  Free-run Steen Chenin Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Muscadet and Chenin Blanc



 ‘23

 ‘22

 ‘19

 ‘20

 ‘21

 ‘18

 ‘22

 ‘19

 ‘22

 ‘20

 ‘22

 ‘22

 ‘22

 ‘19

 ‘20

 ‘20

 ‘21

 ‘17

 ‘21

‘20

11 850
 
17 450
 
16 750
 
16 750
 
29 750
 
58 750
 
48 750

 
43 550

 
107 550
 
16 150
 
16 950
 
11 550
 
12 550
 
24 500
 
4 150
 
9 750
 
10 550
 
25 450
 
7 750

4 950

Domaine des Chenevieres

Domaine Julien Brocard

Domaine Decelle & Fils

Domaine Changarnier

Domaine Michel Bouzereau

Domaine Benjamin Leroux

Domaine Jean-Louis Chavy

Domaine Guy Amiot et Fils

Domaine David Moret

Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot

Domaine Saint-Jacques

Domaine Sophie Cinier

Maison Auvigue

Domaine Jules Desjourneys

La Caplana

Weingut Leiner

Weingut Lackner-Tinnacher

The Hilt

Paxton

Domaine de la Prade

Chablis  •  Chardonnay

Chablis 1er Cru  •  Vaudevey Chardonnay

Savigny-les-Beaune  •  Le Clos Chardonnay

Monthelie  •  Le Clos Chardonnay

Meursault  •  Les Grands Charronss Chardonnay 

Meursault 1er Cru  •  Les Genevrieres Chardonnay

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru  •  
Les Folatieres Chardonnay

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru  •  
Les Caillerets Chardonnay

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru  •  Chardonnay

Montagny  •  Chardonnay

Rully  •  Clos Marissou Chardonnay

Mâcon-Villages  •  Les Amandiers Chardonnay

Saint-Véran  •  Chardonnay

Pouilly-Fuisse  •  Vignes Blanches Chardonnay

Piemonte  •  Chardonnay

Pfalz  •  Ton.Boden Chardonnay

Sudsteirermark  •  Ried Steinbach Chardonnay

Santa Barbara  •  Estate Chardonnay

McLaren Vale  •  Now Chardonnay

Languedoc  •  Chardonnay.  Non-alcoholic

Chardonnay

w h i t e  w i n e

WHITE WINE

w h i t e  w i n e

WHITE WINE

‘23
 
‘23
 
‘22
 
‘23
 
‘23
 
‘23
 
‘18
 
‘23
 
‘21
 
‘21
 
‘19
 
‘21
 
‘19
 
‘21
 
‘22
 
‘22
 
‘22
 
‘21

6 550
 
7 250
 
14 550
 
8 650
 
4 550
 
7 150
 
29 950
 
7 150
 
46 150
 
9 150
 
8 950
 
12 950
 
13 450
 
7 550
 
7 950
 
5 950
 
6 850
 
7 250
 

Tibaldi
 
Villa Sparina
 
Vigneti Massa
 
Lunae Bosoni
 
Tamellini
 
Primosic
 
Vodopivec
 
Nals Margreid
 
Bibi Graetz
 
Masciarelli
 
Villa Raiano
 
Carranco
 
Alonso & Pedrajo
 
Finca Viladellops
 
Terroir al Limit
 
Jose Pariente
 
Fento Wines
 
Envinate
 

Piemonte  •  Roero Arneis
 
Piemonte  •  Gavi Cortese
 
Piemonte  •  Derthona Timorasso
 
Liguria  •  Etichetta Nera Vermentino
 
Veneto  •  Soave Garganega
 
Friuli  •  Ribolla Gialla
 
Friuli  •  Solo Vitovska
 
Alto-Adige  •  Leiten Gewurztraminer
 
Toscana  •  Testamatta Ansonica
 
Abruzzo  •  Castello di Semivicoli Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
 
Campania  •  Bosco Satrano Fiano
 
Etna  •  Villa dei Baroni Carricante
 
Rioja  •  La Pequenita Maturana Blanco
 
Penedes  •  XXX Xarel.Lo
 
Montsant  •  Brisat Grenache Blanc
 
Rueda  •  Verdejo
 
Galicia  •  O Estranxeiro Godello
 
Canary Islands  •  Benje Blanco
 

Italy and Spain



‘20

‘16

‘20

‘22

‘20

‘20

‘20

 ‘22

 ‘14

 ‘18

 ‘20

 ‘20

 ‘20

 ‘19

 ‘18

7 350

20 950

14 350

13 650

17 550

6 650

16 850

6 250

14 250

11 250

13 450

13 450

8 150

18 650

25 750

Bonne Tonne

Domaine Jules Desjourneys

Domaine Thillardon

Chateau Thivin

Marquis d’Angerville

Henry Marionnet

Bass Phillip

Schlossmuhlenhof

J. B. Becker

Weingut Brundlmayer

Laurent Barth

Joseph Desruets

Jermann

Burn Cottage

Racines

Régnié   •  Agate the Blues Gamay

Moulin a Vent   •  Styx Gamay

Chenas   •  Les Blemonts Gamay

Cote de Brouilly   •  Clos Bertrand Gamay

Volnay   •  Bourgogne Passetoutgrain

Touraine   •  Domaine de la Charmoise Gamay

Victoria   •  Gamay

Rheinhessen   •  Muschelkalk Spatburgunder

Rheingau   •  Kabinett Spatburgunder

Kamptal   •  Blauburgunder

Alsace   •  Vignoble de Kientzheim Pinot Noir

Coteaux Champenois   •  
Monsieur Edmond Pinot Noir

Friuli   •  Red Angel Pinot Noir

Central Otago   •  Moonlight Race Pinot Noir

Santa Rita Hills   •   Pinot Noir

Gamay

Pinot Noir

R E D  w i n e

RED WINE

R E D  w i n e

RED WINE

‘21

 
‘16
 
‘18
 
‘21
 
‘17
 
‘18
 
‘17

 
‘21
 
‘18

 
‘21
 
‘21
 
‘17

 
‘18
 
‘14
 
‘17

 
‘19
 

16 850

 
30 950
 
19 250
 
27 550
 
28 350
 
89 450
 
79 850

 
135 550
 
97 450

 
42 550
 
56 550
 
31 850

 
16 850
 
49 450
 
27 450

 
29 950
 

Domaine Christophe Pauchard

 
Domaine Dominique Lafon 
 
Domaine Joseph Roty
 
Domaine Jean Fournier
 
Domaine Harmand-Geoffroy
 
Domaine Georges Lignier & Fils 
 
Domaine Robert Groffier

 
Domaine Pierre Girardin
 
Domaine J.Coudray-Bizot

 
Domaine Georges Noellat
 
Domaine Rene Cacheux et Fils
 
Domaine Lecheneaut

 
Domaine Changarnier 
 
Domaine Henri Boillot
 
Domaine Jean-Marc Pillot

 
Domaine Chandon de Briailles
 

Bourgogne Hautes-Cotes de Beaune   •  
Pinot Noir
 
Beaune  •  Vignes Franches Pinot Noir
 
Marsannay  •  Les Ouzeloy Pinot Noir
 
Fixin  •  Les Petits Crais Pinot Noir
 
Gevrey-Chambertin  •  En Jouise Pinot Noir
 
Clos de la Roche Grand Cru  •  Pinot Noir
 
Chambolle-Musigny  •  
Les Hauts-Doix Pinot Noir
 
Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru  •  Pinot Noir
 
Echezeaux Grand Cru  •  
En Orveaux Pinot Noir
 
Vosne-Romanee  •  Pinot Noir
 
Vosne-Romanee  •  Les Suchots Pinot Noir
 
Nuits-Saint-Georges  •  
Au Chouillets VV Pinot Noir
 
Pommard  •  Les Vignots Pinot Noir
 
Volnay  •  Les Fremiets Pinot Noir
 
Chassagne-Montrachet  •  
Clos Saint-Jean Pinot Noir
 
Pernand-Vergelesses  •  
Ile des Vergelesses Pinot Noir
 

Burgundy



‘16

 
‘15
 
‘08
 
‘09
 
‘19

 
‘18
 
‘09
 

‘16

‘22

‘17

‘19

‘14

‘21

‘19

‘21

78 550

48 550

131 550

12 250

13 450

40 150

19 650

17 950

7 250

79 550

18 650

25 450

4 850

12 950

14 850

Chateau Les Carmes 
Haut-Brion
 
Chateau Clerc Milon
 
Chateau Leoville Las Cases
 
Chateau Verdignan
 
Château Martet

 
Peter Sisseck
 
Domaine de Viaud 

Nicolas Badel

Yves Cuilleron

Paul Jaboulet Aine

Domaine Duclaux

Gramercy Cellars

Brinks Family

Paxton

Two Hands

Pessac-Leognan  • 
Les Carmes Haut-Brion
 
Pauillac  •  Chateau Clerc Milon
 
Saint-Julien  •  Grand Vin de Leoville
 
Haut-Medoc  •  Chateau Verdignan
 
Saint-Foy Cotes de Bordeaux  •  
Reserve de Famille
 
Saint-Emilon  •  Chateau Rocheyron
 
Lalande-de-Pomerol  •  Cuvee Speciale 
 

Saint Joseph   •  Intuintion Syrah

Crozes Hermitage   •  Les Vignes d’a Cote Syrah
 
Hermitage   •  La Chapelle Syrah

Cote Rotie   •  La Germine Syrah

Columbia Valley   •  Lagniappe Syrah

Swartland   •  Pulpit Rock Shiraz

South Australia   •  Quandong Farm Shiraz

McLaren Vale   •  Twelftree Shiraz

Bordeaux

Syrah & Shiraz

R E D  w i n e

RED WINE

R E D  w i n e

RED WINE

Italy & Spain

‘18
 
‘19
 
‘16
 
‘18
 
‘19
 
‘18
 
‘22
 
‘20
 
‘20
 
‘15
 
‘19
 
‘18
 
‘18
 
‘21
 
‘17
 
‘20
 
‘21
 
‘20
 
‘16
 
‘21
 
‘20
 
‘11
 
‘18
 
‘21
 
‘20
 
‘21
 
n.v. 

5 450
 
12 450
 
24 550
 
16 150
 
18 750
 
57 750
 
7 950
 
11 950
 
33 550
 
21 450
 
27 150
 
13 950
 
29 950
 
85 750
 
27 850
 
14 950
 
7 950
 
9 750
 
12 950
 
17 850
 
43 750
 
17 650
 
11 450
 
7 350
 
6 950
 
12 550
 
5 550

Le Marie
 
Proprieta Sperino
 
Scarzello
 
Tre Pile
 
La Ganghija
 
Roagna
 
Gian Luca Colombo
 
Casa Emma
 
Montevertine
 
Castello di Argiano
 
Podere Il Carnasciale
 
Torre a Cona
 
Isole e Olena
 
Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
 
Tenuta Sette Cieli
 
Passopisciaro
 
Tenuta di Aglaea
 
Bodega Maranones
 
Algueira
 
Pago de Carraovejas
 
Dominio de Pingus
 
Lopez De Heredia
 
Alonso & Pedrajo
 
Sara Perez & Rene Barbier
 
Can Leandro
 
Envinate

Casa Emma

Pinerolese  •  Debarges  Nebbiolo
 
Coste della Sesia  •  Uvaggio Nebbiolo, Vespolina
 
Barolo  •  Nebbiolo
 
Barolo  •  Bussia Nebbiolo
 
Barbaresco  •  Giacosa Nebbiolo
 
Barbaresco  •  Gallina Nebbiolo
 
Verduno  •  Pelaverga
 
Castellina in Chianti  •  Vignalparco Sangiovese
 
Radda in Chianti  •  Montevertine Sangiovese 
 
Montalcino  •  Brunello Sangiovese grosso
 
Valdarno di Sopra  •  Carnasciale Caberlot
 
Florence  •  Il Merlot
 
Florence  •  Cepparello Sangiovese
 
Bolgheri  •  Ornellaia Cab. Sauvignon, Merlot
 
Livorno  •  Scipio Cabernet Franc
 
Etna  •  Passorosso Nerello Mascalese
 
Etna  •  Nerello Mascalese
 
Madrid  •  Maranones Garnacha
 
Ribeira Sacra  •  Carravel  Mencia
 
Ribera del Duero  •  Tinto Fino
 
Ribera del Duero  •  Flor de Pingus Tinto Fino
 
Rioja  •  Vina Tondonia Reserva Tempranillo, Garnacha
 
Rioja  •  Suane Reserva Tempranillo
 
Montsant  •  Dido Grenache, Syrah
 
Valencia  •  4 Mesos Monastrel
 
Canary Islands  •  La Santa de Úrsula Listan Negro

Toscana  •  Zero Sangiovese. Non-alcoholic

 




